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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

Access Terminal Box 
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1．Access Terminal Box, with 1 SC/UPC Adapter, 1 Tight Buffer Pigtail, φ0.9mm±

0.05mm, length 1m, G657A1 fiber, PVC. 

1.1 General properties:  

 

                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: The picture provides a reference only.  

1.2 Usage cases: 

Pigtail, mechanical connector, adaptor, faceplate;(1) 

Field assembly connector , adaptor, faceplate; (2) 

Pigtail, heat shrinkable tube, adaptor, faceplate. 

Dimension:86×86×25mm 

Item Technical data 

Application scope 3.0×2.0 mm drop cable or indoor cable 3.0mm 

Operation temperature -5℃～+50℃ 

Applicable mode SM & MM 

Adapter Simplex SC 

Insertion loss for adapter ≤0.2dB (1310nm & 1550nm) 

Outlet port 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 


